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All Results In Order of Overall Time
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Int Finish

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 33.85 74.40
2 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 34.34 76.06
3 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 35.40 78.89
4 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 35.15 79.00
5 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 36.27 79.27
6 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 35.46 80.42
7 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 35.55 80.43
8 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 36.44 81.08
9 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 35.91 81.10

10 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 37.69 82.90
11 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 37.85 84.13
12 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 37.41 84.23
13 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 38.69 84.52
14 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 38.47 84.75
15 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 37.93 85.27
16 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 38.46 85.95
17 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 38.54 86.19
18 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 39.71 86.22
19 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 38.85 86.86
20 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 39.58 88.60
21 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 39.59 88.73
22 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 41.10 89.66
23 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 40.71 90.57
24 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.62 90.69
25 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 40.93 91.24
26 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 41.28 91.53
27 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 39.89 91.70
28 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 41.39 91.99
29 35 Andrew MEYRICK Vauxhall Chevette 41.29 92.24
30 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 41.79 92.57
31 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 41.90 92.97
32 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 42.32 93.07
33 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 42.29 93.18
34 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 41.36 94.48
35 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 42.77 94.53
36 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 43.24 96.18
37 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 43.08 96.34
38 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 45.29 97.48
39 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 44.21 97.81
40 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 44.43 98.61
41 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 44.40 98.61
42 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 44.13 98.65
43 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 44.60 99.05
44 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 44.27 100.75
45 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.59 101.20
46 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 45.63 101.56
47 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 43.75 102.41
48 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 47.66 104.10
49 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 46.48 104.18
50 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 45.81 105.10
51 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 47.83 106.80
52 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 49.89 108.32
53 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 48.46 108.44
54 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 50.29 108.86
55 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 44.09 112.01
56 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 52.68 113.60
57 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 50.21 113.66
58 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 52.29 114.69
59 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 57.21 127.89
60 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW FAIL FAIL
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All Results In Order of Overall Time
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Int Finish

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 31.88 72.12
2 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 32.90 73.94
3 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 33.23 75.07
4 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 33.95 76.93
5 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 34.53 77.14
6 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 35.24 78.29
7 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 35.04 79.04
8 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 35.15 79.34
9 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 35.41 79.83

10 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 35.50 80.00
11 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 36.49 80.88
12 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 36.84 81.21
13 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 36.60 81.28
14 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 36.80 82.12
15 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 37.15 83.87
16 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 38.25 84.60
17 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 38.20 84.87
18 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 39.23 85.95
19 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 38.37 86.02
20 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 38.37 86.30
21 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 38.77 87.84
22 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 39.25 87.92
23 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 39.08 87.94
24 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 39.33 88.16
25 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 39.74 88.48
26 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 40.45 89.41
27 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 40.42 89.45
28 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 41.06 89.59
29 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 39.82 89.70
30 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.38 90.65
31 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 40.18 90.82
32 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 43.18 91.02
33 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 42.08 93.29
34 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 42.28 94.33
35 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 42.24 94.74
36 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 42.27 94.96
37 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 42.84 95.57
38 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 42.52 95.77
39 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 43.06 96.24
40 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 44.22 96.29
41 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 43.99 96.85
42 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 43.69 98.37
43 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 43.85 99.90
44 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 43.77 100.03
45 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 44.38 100.57
46 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 45.16 100.89
47 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 45.22 101.08
48 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 45.77 101.99
49 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 51.78 102.41
50 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 46.17 103.43
51 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 46.17 104.15
52 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 46.10 104.89
53 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 47.25 106.27
54 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 49.17 107.79
55 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 49.43 109.30
56 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 56.26 126.04
57 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 40.49 FAIL
58 35 Andrew MEYRICK Vauxhall Chevette 42.57 FAIL
59 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F FAIL FAIL
60 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 49.70 FAIL
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SP - Standard Production Car Class
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 88.60 87.84 87.84
2 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 90.69 90.65 90.65
3 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 105.10 100.57 100.57
4 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 100.75 101.08 100.75
5 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 104.10 101.99 101.99
6 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 113.60 107.79 107.79

1A - Road Going Series Production up to 1400 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 96.34 94.33 94.33
2 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 97.81 94.96 94.96
3 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 98.61 96.85 96.85
4 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 108.86 109.30 108.86

1B - Road Going Series Production over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 88.73 87.94 87.94
2 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 104.18 99.90 99.90
3 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 108.44 104.89 104.89

1C - Road Going Series Production over 2000 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 91.99 89.59 89.59
2 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 94.48 FAIL 94.48
3 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 99.05 98.37 98.37
4 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 101.56 100.89 100.89

2A - Road Going Specialist Production Cars up to 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 80.43 79.34 79.34
2 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 84.23 82.12 82.12
3 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 92.97 87.92 87.92
4 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 96.18 94.74 94.74
5 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 98.65 95.77 95.77
6 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 113.66 103.43 103.43

2B - Road Going Specialist Production Cars over 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 84.52 80.88 80.88
2 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 84.75 83.87 83.87
3 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 101.20 96.29 96.29
4 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 114.69 106.27 106.27

2C - Road going Lotus Elise and Elise derived Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 93.18 93.29 93.18
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3A - Modified limited Prod cars up to 1400cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 91.53 84.60 84.60
2 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 112.01 96.24 96.24
3 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 108.32 104.15 104.15

3B - Modified limited Prod Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 85.95 84.87 84.87
2 35 Andrew MEYRICK Vauxhall Chevette 92.24 FAIL 92.24

3C - Modified limited Prod Cars over 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 92.57 88.16 88.16
2 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 91.24 89.70 89.70
3 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 91.70 90.82 90.82

3D - Modified Prod Kit replica space-framed cars with single engines up to 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 79.00 75.07 75.07
2 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 80.42 80.00 80.00

3E - Modified Prod Kit replica spaceframes cars with single engines over 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 76.06 73.94 73.94
2 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 79.27 76.93 76.93
3 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 78.89 77.14 77.14
4 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 81.08 78.29 78.29
5 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 84.13 81.21 81.21
6 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 86.22 81.28 81.28
7 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW FAIL 89.41 89.41

5 - Sports Libre Cars up to 2000cc and Hillclimb  Supersports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 81.10 79.04 79.04
2 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 82.90 79.83 79.83
3 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 85.27 91.02 85.27
4 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 97.48 89.45 89.45

7 - Racing cars up to 600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 94.53 102.41 94.53

9A - Formula Ford 1600cc racing Cars Manuf before Jan 1st 1994
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 86.86 86.02 86.02
2 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 90.57 FAIL 90.57
3 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 98.61 95.57 95.57
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9B - Racing cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 74.40 72.12 72.12

10 - Racing cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 89.66 85.95 85.95
2 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 93.07 88.48 88.48
3 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 102.41 100.03 100.03

12A - Classic Saloons and Sports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 106.80 FAIL 106.80

RC - Rally Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 86.19 86.30 86.19

CC - Classic Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 127.89 126.04 126.04
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SP - Standard Production Car Class
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 38.68 87.30
2 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.31 90.33
3 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 42.29 97.06
4 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 45.26 101.20
5 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 44.99 101.40
6 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 47.80 106.50

1A - Road Going Series Production up to 1400 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 40.73 91.42
2 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 41.66 93.55
3 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 43.53 95.92
4 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 48.58 105.69

1B - Road Going Series Production over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 39.66 88.17
2 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 43.87 98.92
3 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 45.58 103.15

1C - Road Going Series Production over 2000 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 38.31 86.51
2 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 40.11 90.86
3 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 42.24 95.19
4 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 42.73 96.63

2A - Road Going Specialist Production Cars up to 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 35.21 78.27
2 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 36.18 81.56
3 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 38.91 86.85
4 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 41.63 93.00
5 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 41.72 94.69
6 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 44.29 99.79

2B - Road Going Specialist Production Cars over 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 36.08 79.97
2 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 37.36 83.33
3 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 43.15 94.14
4 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.87 101.99

2C - Road going Lotus Elise and Elise derived Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 40.68 90.84
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3A - Modified limited Prod cars up to 1400cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 36.85 83.12
2 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 41.84 93.15
3 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 46.29 101.33

3B - Modified limited Prod Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 38.06 85.36

3C - Modified limited Prod Cars over 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.71 87.27
2 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.53 87.71
3 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 40.05 90.15

3D - Modified Prod Kit replica space-framed cars with single engines up to 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 33.21 74.60
2 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 34.98 79.02

3E - Modified Prod Kit replica spaceframes cars with single engines over 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 33.04 73.56
2 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 33.38 75.40
3 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 34.04 75.87
4 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 33.83 76.95
5 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 36.53 81.37
6 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 36.42 82.03
7 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 38.86 85.73

5 - Sports Libre Cars up to 2000cc and Hillclimb  Supersports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 34.64 78.39
2 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 34.98 78.77
3 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 36.87 83.66
4 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 39.74 88.43

7 - Racing cars up to 600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 41.80 92.88

9A - Formula Ford 1600cc racing Cars Manuf before Jan 1st 1994
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 37.69 84.95
2 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 41.28 92.23
3 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 42.58 94.98
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9B - Racing cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 31.40 70.80

10 - Racing cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 38.77 85.10
2 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 40.01 87.68
3 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 44.14 96.98

12A - Classic Saloons and Sports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 45.33 102.15

RC - Rally Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 37.91 96.78

CC - Classic Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 54.91 123.45
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All Results In Order of Overall Time
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Int Finish

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 31.40 70.80
2 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 33.04 73.56
3 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 33.21 74.60
4 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 33.38 75.40
5 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 34.04 75.87
6 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 33.83 76.95
7 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 35.21 78.27
8 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 34.64 78.39
9 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 34.98 78.77

10 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 34.98 79.02
11 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 36.08 79.97
12 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 36.53 81.37
13 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 36.18 81.56
14 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 36.42 82.03
15 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 36.85 83.12
16 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 37.36 83.33
17 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 36.87 83.66
18 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 37.69 84.95
19 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 38.77 85.10
20 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 38.06 85.36
21 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 38.86 85.73
22 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 38.31 86.51
23 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 38.91 86.85
24 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.71 87.27
25 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 38.68 87.30
26 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 40.01 87.68
27 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.53 87.71
28 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 39.66 88.17
29 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 39.74 88.43
30 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 40.05 90.15
31 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.31 90.33
32 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 40.68 90.84
33 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 40.11 90.86
34 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 40.73 91.42
35 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 41.28 92.23
36 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 41.80 92.88
37 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 41.63 93.00
38 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 41.84 93.15
39 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 41.66 93.55
40 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 43.15 94.14
41 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 41.72 94.69
42 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 42.58 94.98
43 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 42.24 95.19
44 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 43.53 95.92
45 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 42.73 96.63
46 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 37.91 96.78
47 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 44.14 96.98
48 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 42.29 97.06
49 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 43.87 98.92
50 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 44.29 99.79
51 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 45.26 101.20
52 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 46.29 101.33
53 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 44.99 101.40
54 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.87 101.99
55 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 45.33 102.15
56 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 45.58 103.15
57 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 48.58 105.69
58 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 47.80 106.50
59 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 54.91 123.45
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SP - Standard Production Car Class
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 38.75 87.68
2 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 42.97 97.50
3 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 44.55 100.72
4 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 45.23 101.36
5 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 48.01 106.19
6 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.29 FAIL

1A - Road Going Series Production up to 1400 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 40.46 91.71
2 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 41.64 92.14
3 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 42.24 94.23
4 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 48.62 106.64

1B - Road Going Series Production over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 38.71 87.64
2 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 45.54 102.21

1C - Road Going Series Production over 2000 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 39.35 86.99
2 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 39.39 90.05
3 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 43.06 96.80
4 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 44.10 97.13

2A - Road Going Specialist Production Cars up to 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 36.42 84.34
2 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 38.33 85.55
3 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 41.52 92.28
4 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 45.88 93.90
5 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 44.25 98.90

2B - Road Going Specialist Production Cars over 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 36.89 82.62
2 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 41.00 92.17
3 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.42 101.19
4 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 35.45 FAIL

2C - Road going Lotus Elise and Elise derived Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 40.05 89.54
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3A - Modified limited Prod cars up to 1400cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 37.25 83.58
2 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 41.87 93.76
3 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 45.53 100.19

3B - Modified limited Prod Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 37.81 84.36

3C - Modified limited Prod Cars over 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.40 87.29
2 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 39.17 88.19
3 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 39.70 89.28

3D - Modified Prod Kit replica space-framed cars with single engines up to 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 35.85 79.61
2 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 37.48 81.67

3E - Modified Prod Kit replica spaceframes cars with single engines over 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 32.05 72.54
2 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 33.55 75.37
3 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 33.59 76.40
4 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 34.35 76.80
5 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 36.25 80.62
6 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 36.25 81.06
7 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 38.03 84.27

5 - Sports Libre Cars up to 2000cc and Hillclimb  Supersports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 34.19 78.25
2 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 34.93 79.12
3 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 36.50 82.55
4 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 39.01 86.67

7 - Racing cars up to 600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 41.21 91.65

9A - Formula Ford 1600cc racing Cars Manuf before Jan 1st 1994
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 37.78 84.83
2 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 41.52 91.56
3 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 42.28 96.14
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9B - Racing cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 31.77 71.46

10 - Racing cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 37.72 84.84
2 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 40.39 87.69
3 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 51.73 104.86

12A - Classic Saloons and Sports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 45.58 101.60

RC - Rally Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 38.04 90.08

CC - Classic Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 54.64 122.79
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All Results In Order of Overall Time
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Int Finish

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 31.77 71.46
2 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 32.05 72.54
3 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 33.55 75.37
4 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 33.59 76.40
5 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 34.35 76.80
6 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 34.19 78.25
7 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 34.93 79.12
8 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 35.85 79.61
9 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 36.25 80.62

10 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 36.25 81.06
11 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 37.48 81.67
12 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 36.50 82.55
13 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 36.89 82.62
14 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 37.25 83.58
15 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 38.03 84.27
16 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 36.42 84.34
17 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 37.81 84.36
18 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 37.78 84.83
19 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 37.72 84.84
20 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 38.33 85.55
21 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 39.01 86.67
22 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 39.35 86.99
23 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.40 87.29
24 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 38.71 87.64
25 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 38.75 87.68
26 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 40.39 87.69
27 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 39.17 88.19
28 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 39.70 89.28
29 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 40.05 89.54
30 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 39.39 90.05
31 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 38.04 90.08
32 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 41.52 91.56
33 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 41.21 91.65
34 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 40.46 91.71
35 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 41.64 92.14
36 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 41.00 92.17
37 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 41.52 92.28
38 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 41.87 93.76
39 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 45.88 93.90
40 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 42.24 94.23
41 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 42.28 96.14
42 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 43.06 96.80
43 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 44.10 97.13
44 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 42.97 97.50
45 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 44.25 98.90
46 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 45.53 100.19
47 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 44.55 100.72
48 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.42 101.19
49 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 45.23 101.36
50 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 45.58 101.60
51 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 45.54 102.21
52 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 51.73 104.86
53 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 48.01 106.19
54 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 48.62 106.64
55 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 54.64 122.79
56 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.29 FAIL
57 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 35.45 FAIL
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SP - Standard Production Car Class
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.73 91.20
2 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 44.48 99.99
3 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 45.27 101.34
4 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 46.88 105.19

1A - Road Going Series Production up to 1400 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 42.12 93.19

1C - Road Going Series Production over 2000 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 39.62 87.53
2 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 39.34 90.10
3 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 42.57 97.89

2A - Road Going Specialist Production Cars up to 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 42.76 96.09
2 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 44.30 99.02
3 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 41.74 FAIL

2B - Road Going Specialist Production Cars over 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.13 102.05

2C - Road going Lotus Elise and Elise derived Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 41.46 92.19

3B - Modified limited Prod Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 39.74 87.76

3C - Modified limited Prod Cars over 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 39.78 89.07
2 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 40.98 93.15

3D - Modified Prod Kit replica space-framed cars with single engines up to 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 34.59 78.29
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3E - Modified Prod Kit replica spaceframes cars with single engines over 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 33.28 74.60
2 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 35.80 79.73
3 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 37.15 82.77

7 - Racing cars up to 600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 45.95 102.63

9A - Formula Ford 1600cc racing Cars Manuf before Jan 1st 1994
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 41.78 92.85

RC - Rally Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 39.87 90.01

CC - Classic Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Intermediate Finish

1 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 56.76 126.35
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All Results In Order of Overall Time
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Int Finish

1 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 33.28 74.60
2 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 34.59 78.29
3 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 35.80 79.73
4 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 37.15 82.77
5 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 39.62 87.53
6 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 39.74 87.76
7 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 39.78 89.07
8 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 39.87 90.01
9 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 39.34 90.10

10 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.73 91.20
11 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 41.46 92.19
12 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 41.78 92.85
13 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 40.98 93.15
14 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 42.12 93.19
15 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 42.76 96.09
16 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 42.57 97.89
17 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 44.30 99.02
18 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 44.48 99.99
19 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 45.27 101.34
20 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 45.13 102.05
21 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 45.95 102.63
22 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 46.88 105.19
23 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 56.76 126.35
24 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 41.74 FAIL
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SP - Standard Production Car Class
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 87.30 87.68 87.30
2 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 90.33 FAIL 90.33
3 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 97.06 97.50 97.06
4 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 101.20 100.72 100.72
5 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 101.40 101.36 101.36
6 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 106.50 106.19 106.19

1A - Road Going Series Production up to 1400 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 91.42 92.14 91.42
2 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 93.55 91.71 91.71
3 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 95.92 94.23 94.23
4 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 105.69 106.64 105.69

1B - Road Going Series Production over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 88.17 87.64 87.64
2 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 98.92 N/S 98.92
3 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 103.15 102.21 102.21

1C - Road Going Series Production over 2000 cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 86.51 86.99 86.51
2 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 90.86 90.05 90.05
3 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 95.19 96.80 95.19
4 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 96.63 97.13 96.63

2A - Road Going Specialist Production Cars up to 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 78.27 N/S 78.27
2 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 81.56 84.34 81.56
3 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 86.85 85.55 85.55
4 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 93.00 92.28 92.28
5 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 94.69 93.90 93.90
6 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 99.79 98.90 98.90

2B - Road Going Specialist Production Cars over 1700cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 79.97 FAIL 79.97
2 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 83.33 82.62 82.62
3 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 94.14 92.17 92.17
4 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 101.99 101.19 101.19

2C - Road going Lotus Elise and Elise derived Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 90.84 89.54 89.54
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3A - Modified limited Prod cars up to 1400cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 83.12 83.58 83.12
2 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 93.15 93.76 93.15
3 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 101.33 100.19 100.19

3B - Modified limited Prod Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 85.36 84.36 84.36

3C - Modified limited Prod Cars over 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 87.27 87.29 87.27
2 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 87.71 88.19 87.71
3 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 90.15 89.28 89.28

3D - Modified Prod Kit replica space-framed cars with single engines up to 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 74.60 79.61 74.60
2 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 79.02 81.67 79.02

3E - Modified Prod Kit replica spaceframes cars with single engines over 1800cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 73.56 72.54 72.54
2 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 75.40 75.37 75.37
3 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 75.87 76.40 75.87
4 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 76.95 76.80 76.80
5 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 81.37 80.62 80.62
6 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 82.03 81.06 81.06
7 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 85.73 84.27 84.27

5 - Sports Libre Cars up to 2000cc and Hillclimb  Supersports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 78.39 78.25 78.25
2 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 78.77 79.12 78.77
3 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 83.66 82.55 82.55
4 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 88.43 86.67 86.67

7 - Racing cars up to 600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 92.88 91.65 91.65

9A - Formula Ford 1600cc racing Cars Manuf before Jan 1st 1994
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 84.95 84.83 84.83
2 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 92.23 91.56 91.56
3 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 94.98 96.14 94.98
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9B - Racing cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 70.80 71.46 70.80

10 - Racing cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 85.10 84.84 84.84
2 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 87.68 87.69 87.68
3 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 96.98 104.86 96.98

12A - Classic Saloons and Sports Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 102.15 101.60 101.60

RC - Rally Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 96.78 90.08 90.08

CC - Classic Cars
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 123.45 122.79 122.79
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All Results In Order of Overall Time
Pos .No Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 63 Ian CAMERON OMS Hornet 70.80 71.46 70.80
2 49 Matt HILLAM Westfield S2000 73.56 72.54 72.54
3 42 Tim NUNN Westfield Sei 74.60 79.61 74.60
4 47 Derek HODDER Westfield Type R-SC 75.40 75.37 75.37
5 747 Garry BUNN Westfield Type R-SC 75.87 76.40 75.87
6 48 Adrian CLINTON WATKINS Westfield 66R 76.95 76.80 76.80
7 55 Clive WOOSTER Radical SR4 78.39 78.25 78.25
8 22 John LOUDON Westfield Sei 78.27 N/S 78.27
9 53 Luke TROTMAN Mallock  MK18B 78.77 79.12 78.77

10 41 Adam PHELPS Aries Locost 79.02 81.67 79.02
11 24 John  HOYLE Westfield 79.97 FAIL 79.97
12 46 Keith ADAMS Westfield Sei 81.37 80.62 80.62
13 748 Mike ALLARD Westfield 66R 82.03 81.06 81.06
14 21 John BRADSHAW Sylva Striker 81.56 84.34 81.56
15 54 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 83.66 82.55 82.55
16 25 Phillip WOOD Westfield SEi 83.33 82.62 82.62
17 32 Martin  DEPPER Rover Mini Cooper 83.12 83.58 83.12
18 45 David  CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 85.73 84.27 84.27
19 34 Phil SKIPP Vauxhall Astra Gsi 85.36 84.36 84.36
20 61 Chris  BENNETT Van Deiman RF89 84.95 84.83 84.83
21 66 Bob ADAMS Royale RP30 85.10 84.84 84.84
22 19 Martin HEPWORTH Westfield Sei 86.85 85.55 85.55
23 716 David PEARCE Subaru Impreza 86.51 86.99 86.51
24 51 Martyn FERRIS Mini 88.43 86.67 86.67
25 39 Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 87.27 87.29 87.27
26 12 Fred CURRELL Audi S4 87.30 87.68 87.30
27 14 David WEST Peugeot  106 Gti 88.17 87.64 87.64
28 766 Anne ADAMS Royale RP30 87.68 87.69 87.68
29 739 Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 87.71 88.19 87.71
30 38 Derek JONES BMW M Coupe 90.15 89.28 89.28
31 28 Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 90.84 89.54 89.54
32 17 Adam PEMBLE Toyota Celica 90.86 90.05 90.05
33 69 Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort 96.78 90.08 90.08
34 2 Robert  JAMES Ford Focus RS 90.33 FAIL 90.33
35 707 Huw TURNER Austin Mini 91.42 92.14 91.42
36 59 Graham MINTRAM Crossle 32F 92.23 91.56 91.56
37 57 Gordon HICK Mega Pin Mk3 92.88 91.65 91.65
38 7 Owain TURNER Austin Mini 93.55 91.71 91.71
39 23 Kevin PADLEY SSC Stylus 94.14 92.17 92.17
40 30 Roger DOWDEN Davrian MK6 93.00 92.28 92.28
41 31 Robert  BALDWIN Morris Mini 93.15 93.76 93.15
42 20 Ifan DAVIES Davrian MK6 94.69 93.90 93.90
43 6 Hugh MACKEY Daihatsu Charade 95.92 94.23 94.23
44 60 Jeremy SMITHSON Merlyn Mk11 94.98 96.14 94.98
45 18 Brian MARSHALL Porsche 944 Turbo 95.19 96.80 95.19
46 16 Liz PEARCE Subaru Impreza 96.63 97.13 96.63
47 65 George HARRIS Dallara F3 96.98 104.86 96.98
48 3 David BALBERSON MGF Duel Fuel 97.06 97.50 97.06
49 720 Mandy BARTLET Davrian MK6 99.79 98.90 98.90
50 10 Nigel HODSON Mazda MX5 98.92 N/S 98.92
51 731 Kevin BALDWIN Morris Mini 101.33 100.19 100.19
52 4 Mervyn BRAKE Mazda MX5 101.20 100.72 100.72
53 723 Liz PADLEY SSC Stylus 101.99 101.19 101.19
54 52 Andy LAURENCE Fiesta 101.40 101.36 101.36
55 68 Jonathon PLOWE Gilbern Genie 102.15 101.60 101.60
56 11 Peter ELLENS Sarb 9/3 Tid 103.15 102.21 102.21
57 8 Peter HODSON Smart Roadster 105.69 106.64 105.69
58 1 Charlotte PHELPS Fiat 500 106.50 106.19 106.19
59 71 Roger TURNER Austin 2 Seater Sports 123.45 122.79 122.79
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